KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form T-1 April 2004 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Check Applicable Boxes:	
✓ Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells 18 // **	Effective Date of Transfer: 05/02/2006
Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells**	KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.: 100857
Gas Gathering System:	Lease Name: WHITE (MADL - ORIGINAL LEASE DATED 1949)
Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.:	
Spot Location: feet from N / S Line	Sec. 29 Twp. 288 R. 21 VE W 5cc 39 NE 1/4 / SE/4 Sec. 28.28.21E
feet from E / W Line	Legal Description of Lease: NE 1/4 /SE/4 Sec 28-28-21E
Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.: 5-9986-04 E-09986	
Entire Project: V Yes No	County: NEOSHO
Number of Injection Wells ————**	Production Zone(s): SKINNER/BARTLESVILLE AVERAGE 435 FT
Field Name: ST. PAUL-WALNUT	
** Side Two Must Be Completed.	Injection Zone(s): SKINNER/BARTLESVILLE AVERAGE 435 FT
Side I WO Must Be Completed.	
Surface Pit Permit No.:	feet from N/ S Line of Section
(API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul)	feet from F / W Line of Section
Twenty [] c	.0.
Type of Pit: Emergency Burn Settling	Haul-Off Workover Driffing
Past Operator's License No. 31600 V	Contact Person: JOHN T. MCCOY RECEIVED
Past Operator's Name & Address: KANSAS OIL COMPANY	Phone: 913-403-8718
P.O. bOX 17-1610 KANSAS CITY, KS 66117	ALIC 1/C 2007
1.0.000011	A ALC III
Title: PRESIDENT - JOHN T MCCOY	Signature: CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
	TOTAL AS
New Operator's License No. <u>33780</u>	Contact Person: DAVID WHITE
New Operator's Name & Address: BDWO'L Co, LLC,	Phone: 620-431-7166
DO Ray In a	
70 130x 133	Oil / Gas Purchaser: C/M T, INC.
Chanute, Ks. 66720	Date: 8 - 8 - 0 7
Title:	Signature: BDWoil (or Wandflelt
Asknowledge and of Tour for The share and of the share an	
Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injection	
noted, approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corpor	
Corporation Commission records only and does not convey any ownership	interest in the above injection well(s) or pit permit.
NIA'IA IIA	
DW Oil Company LLC is acknowleded as the	is acknowleged as the
new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by	new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit
Permit No. E - 09986 Recommended action: MIT	permitted by No.:
NERDUC 3/2/1994-43C3 Due 2002-06	pornition by No.:
Date: 1-3-08 Britain Montionery	Date:
Authorized Signature	Date:
The state of the s	PRODUCTION JAN 0 3 2008 UIC 1-3.08
	3-08 District 3/-3-08

Must Be Filed For All Wells

29-28-21E E09986

KDOR Lease No.: ___ NEOSHO COUNTY# E * Lease Name: WHITE (MADL- ORIGINAL LEASE DATED 1949) 28-28-21€ Well Status Type of Well Well No. API No Footage from Section Line (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW) (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned) (YR DRLD/PRE '67) (i.e. FSL = Feet from South Line) Circle Circle APPROVED FRO PLUGGIN 15-133-25101 3135 165 INJ Never Anthorized FSL/FNL FEL/FWL **PROD** 4 2805 OIL 2460 FED/FWL FSI/F 339D **PROD** OIL 5/25 (FEL)F FSI)/F Not Authorized **PLUGGED** # INJ-EOR 3300 2723 -NW14 FSL/FNL FEL/FWL 15-133-20440 🗸 10-23 PROD 3360 2450 OIL (FEI)/FWL (FSI)/FN 12 **PROD** 4930 2420 OIL FEIVFWL (FSL)FI 14 2050 OIL 4930 PROD (EL)FWL (FSL)F 17 **PROD** OIL 3390 1520 FSLYFNL (FEL)FWL 18 PROD 3110 1450 OIL FEL/FWL (FS)/F 19 **PROD** 3920 1520 OIL (FSL)/FI FEIJ/FWL Never Authorized 15-133-20150 21 2805 1030 **PROD** MJunknown FSL/F FEL/F 22 15-133-20439 🗸 3090 800 OIL **PROD** FSL/F FEL/F Not Authorized 24 **PRE '67 PROD** 3920 470 FSL/FI FEL/F 2805 500 500 26 15-133-20463 🗸 OIL PROD FSI/FNL (FEI)/FWL Not Author: **PRE '67** W6 PROD 2460 2460 1NJ UN512/4 FSL/F FEL/F Not Authorized W7 **PRE '67** 3130 2640 PROD Munknown FSL/F FEL/F W9-W2 15-133-90499 - 3715 INJ-EOR . PLUGGED -2186 FSL/FNL FFI /F Not Authorized W10 **PRE '67** 2640 Munknown 2640 PROD FSL/FNL FEL/FV **28** W16 NotAuthorized 15-133-20574 2490 **PROD** 450 thtunknown FSL/FINL FEL/FWL No+ Authorized **PRE '67** 17 3465 **PROD** 1500 FSL/F FEL/FV 15-133-70267 w18? 3130 **PROD** 2310 FSL/F FEL/F IN CONSERVATION I OILÜ FCL 27 15-133-20573 / 2490 150 POS PLUG ? FEL/F\ **PLUGGED** 15-133-70266 EOR 2705 FSL/FNL FEL/FWL Van Leeuwer 15-133-20658-00-00 2475 FSL EORIS 2186 FEL Sec 28T28821E MITOUERDUR 3-2-1994 A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

6202443860

RECEIVED CANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

-	org-
Recorder No. Blancas Bruss Propert Conduct.	(This Space Reserved for Filing Stamp)
09-160 Destructive by Western	•
Mid-Continent Association Form	e l
ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASI	5
(NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PARSENTS: That the undersigned,	
Kansas Oil Company	THE N
hereinafter celled Assigner (whether one or more), for and in consideration of (\$10.00) Dollar (\$10.00) the receipt whereof is hereby scknowledged, does hereby sell, as transfer and set over unto	
whi '	interest in and to the oil and gas lease
(hereinafter called Assignee), All Working Interest A	White and Bonnie J. White
dated April 27, 2005	
	Jeganot
Kanses Oil Company	as said lease covers the following described land in
10	TO SUIT TOTAL COACIE PAR POLICE PAR
Neosho County, State of Kansans	milder on the state of the stat
R E C May 2, 2006 :	S, NEOSHO COUNTY, SSO O R D E D 3:10 PM Fees \$8.00 ylor, Register of Deeds
of Section Township and the personal property thereon, together with the rights incident thereto and the personal property thereon, tion therewith. And for the same consideration the Assignor covenants with the Assisted the Assignor is the lawful owner of and has good title to the interest above the Assignor is the lawful owner of and has good title to the interest above property, free and clear from all liens, encumbrances or adverse clearly property, free and clear from all liens, encumbrances or adverse clearly property.	gnee, its or his heirs, successors or assigns: Instances assigned in and to suid lease, estate, rights and that said lease in a valid and anheisting lease on the
whomseever, lewfully claiming or to stain the same. EXECUTED, This	-2006
Cant My - Com	D. Sawleto
Ransas Oil Company by: John T. McCov	mie J. White
day of Bonnie J. White to me personally known to be the identical person. who executed the with	hin and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me
inat executed the same as free and voluntary act in WITNESS WHEREOF, have hereanto set my hand and offici	The good tot the men and bathones chairm agr yaran
My commission expires. SANDRA R. GUIN	Notary Public

a corporation of the State of the same person who executed as such efficer the forego knowledged the execution of the same for himself and IN WITNESS WHEREOF Thave hereunto set

My commission expires

Be it remembered that on this.

Notary Public, duly commissioned, in and for the county a

No. 1350 Book 367 Page(s): 167 STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, SS

RECORDED May 2, 2006 3:12 PM Fees \$8.00

Glenda K. Taylor, Register of Deeded

DO CEEDS

Assignment of Oil & Gas Lease

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, DAVID A. WHITE and BONNIE J. WHITE (Assignors) hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to BDW OIL COMPANY, LLC, all of the Assignors' 7/8th working interest in and to the following oil and gas lease:

LESSOR: David A. White and Bonnie J. White

LESSEE: Kansas Oil Company

DATE OF LEASE: April 27, 2005

RECORDED: June 29, 2005 at Book 352 pgs 70-73

LEGAL The Northeast Quarter of Section 29, Township 28 South, DESCRIPTION: Range 21 East of the 6th P.M., Neosho County, Kansas

together with all rights thereto and the personal property thereon or used in connection therewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this day of Muy, 2006

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF NEOSHO, 64:

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this value of 2006, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said county and state, came DAVID A. WHITE and BONNIE J. WHITE husband and wife, personally known to be the same person(s) who executed the foregoing ASSIGNMENT and duly acknowledged execution of the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affiliad my official a

My appint exp: 4-19-2008

SANDRA R. GUINOTTE
Notary Public - State of Kanaaa
My Appt. Expires April 19, 2008

The q_{ij} - q_{ij} and q_{ij} and q_{ij} and q_{ij} and q_{ij} and q_{ij}

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

White

AUG 1 6 2007

167

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS